
FALL 2017
Seq. # Dept Num.Sec Title Start Date Stop Date Days Start Time End Time Location Instructor

2008 ACCT 2173.01 Financial Acct 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:30am 10:45am S107 Simpson, B. N.

1954 ACCT 2173.02 Financial Acct 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Simpson, B. N.

1962 ACCT 2183.02 Managerial Acct 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Simpson, B. N.

4418 AGEC 1373.01 Intro Ag Econ 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 11:00am 12:15pm AGH102 Simpson, B. N.

4171 AGRI 1101.01 Agri Orient 8/14/2017 12/8/2017   W 03:00pm 04:00pm CH103 Pearson, A. L.

4175 AGRI 2103.01 Comm in Ag 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:30am 10:45am RRCB08 Baker, D. D.

4172 AGRI 2113.01 Computers in Ag 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 12:30pm 01:45pm AGH102 Pearson, A. L.

4174 AGRI 2143.01 Intro Ag Ed 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 11:00am 12:15pm H101 Pearson, A. L.

4173 AGRI 2193.01 Agricultr Internshp 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR AGH102 Pearson, A. L.

4177 AGRI 2301.02 Svc Learning in Ag 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR AGH102 Pearson, A. L.

4182 AGRN 1214.01 Intro Plant Sci 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 08:00am 09:15am H101 Nusz, S. R.

M 11:00am 12:50pm RRCB08

4184 AGRN 2333.01 Range/Pasture Mgmt 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 08:00am 09:15am RRCB08 Zweiacher, E. R.

4651 AGSU 1012.01 Intro Agroec/Sustain 8/14/2017 10/6/2017  T 06:00pm 09:45pm DEL119 Kirschner, L. E.

4653 AGSU 1024.01 Aquaponics 8/14/2017 12/8/2017    R 06:00pm 08:45pm DEL119 Kirschner, L. E.

           S 08:00am 05:00pm AS116

4652 AGSU 2042.01 Container Gardening 10/9/2017 12/8/2017  T 06:00pm 09:45pm DEL119 Kirschner, L. E.

1902 AHS 1123.03 Medical Term 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Obendorf, S. M.

1935 AHS 2013.01 Nutrition 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Funderburg, K. M.

1906 AHS 2013.02 Nutrition 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Funderburg, K. M.

ACCOUNTING

AGRICULTURE ECONOMICS

AGRICULTURE

AGRONOMY

AGRICULTURAL SUSTAINABILITY

ALLIED HEALTH

Only Saturdays on these dates: 8/26; 9/9; 9/30; 12/2.

*Requires permission of SSS to enroll 1



FALL 2017
Seq. # Dept Num.Sec Title Start Date Stop Date Days Start Time End Time Location Instructor

1903 AHS 2113.01 Pharmacology 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Williams, T. N.

4153 ANSI 1124.01 Intro Anml Sci 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:30am 10:45am AGH102 Charmasson, S. A.

  W 01:00pm 02:50pm AGH102

4156 ANSI 2112.01 Lvstk Eval & Sel 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR AGH102 Callis, B. L.

4151 ANSI 2143.01 A & P Reproduction 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 11:00am 12:15pm AGH102 Charmasson, S. A.

1930 ANSI 2163.01 Beef Production 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Pearson, A. L.

3154 ART 1013.01 Bsc Art I - 2D Dsgn 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 11:00am 12:15pm AS125 Schroeder, A. P.

3151 ART 1023.01 Bsc Art II - 3D Dsgn 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 11:00am 12:15pm AS125 Schroeder, A. P.

1955 ART 1113.03 Art Apprec I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Wynia-Wedel, D. W.

3156 ART 1113.01 Art Apprec I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:30am 10:45am MM129 Breerwood, S. J.

1921 ART 1123.01 Art Apprec II 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Wynia-Wedel, D. W.

3159 ART 2063.01 Intro Digital Photog 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:30am 10:45am LRC01 Clements, L. D.

3166 ART 2113.01 Drawing II 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 11:00am 12:15pm AS128 Breerwood, S. J.

3158 ART 2163.01 Interm Digital Photo 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:30am 10:45am LRC01 Clements, L. D.

3163 ART 2233.02 Pottery I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 12:30pm 01:45pm AS125 Schroeder, A. P.

3161 ART 2263.02 Pottery II 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 12:30pm 01:45pm AS125 Schroeder, A. P.

3155 ART 2283.01 Drawing I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 11:00am 12:15pm AS128 Breerwood, S. J.

4205 BISC 1114.01 Biology w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 08:00am 09:15am AS120 McKenna, D. A.

 T 08:00am 09:50am AS111

4214 BISC 1114.08 Biology w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 08:00am 09:15am AS120 McKenna, D. A.

  W 09:30am 11:20am AS111

4210 BISC 1115.01 Biology w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 08:00am 09:15am AS120 McKenna, D. A.

M W 09:30am 11:20am AS111

ANIMAL SCIENCE

ART

BIOLOGY

*Requires permission of SSS to enroll 2



FALL 2017
Seq. # Dept Num.Sec Title Start Date Stop Date Days Start Time End Time Location Instructor

4207 BISC 1114.02 Biology w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 06:00pm 07:15pm AS206 Staff, R C C

  W 07:30pm 09:20pm AS111

4211 BISC 1114.03 Biology w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 01:00pm 02:15pm AS205 Staff, R C C

 T 02:30pm 04:20pm AS111

4212 BISC 1114.05 Biology w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 01:00pm 02:15pm AS205 Staff, R C C

   R 02:30pm 04:20pm AS111

9050 BISC 1114.06 Biology w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 06:00pm 07:15pm YUKON Staff, R C C

T 07:30pm 09:20pm

1928 BISC 1114.04 Biology w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Rother, J. A.

    F 08:00am 05:00pm AS111

1905 BUS 1103.03 Intro to Bus 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Warren, S. J.

2102 BUS 1353.01 Bus Ethics 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:30am 10:45am S113 Morris, K. K.

1978 BUS 2093.01 Bus Comm 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 McCloud-Peters, K.

1949 BUS 2513.01 Business Stat 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1908 CD 2043.02 Parent/Comm Relat 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Allen, S. L.

1909 CD 2053.04 Chld Grwth & Dev 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Allen, S. L.

1910 CD 2063.04 Bhv Guid Yng Chld 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Allen, S. L.

1912 CD 2073.03 Music/Mvmt/Crt Arts 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Krittenbrink, B. N

1974 CD 2103.01 Chld w/ Spec Needs 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Landolfi, K.

1977 CD 2173.01 Cognit Skls Chldrn 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Landolfi, K.

1990 CD 2223.01 Prof in CD 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Krittenbrink, B. N

4263 CHEM 1315.05 Gen Chem I w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 08:00am 09:50am AS229 Gutmann, Z. J.

  W 10:00am 11:50am AS229

CHEMISTRY

BUSINESS

CHILD DEVELOPMENT

Only Fridays on these dates: 9/22; 10/20; 11/10; 12/1.

*Requires permission of SSS to enroll 3



FALL 2017
Seq. # Dept Num.Sec Title Start Date Stop Date Days Start Time End Time Location Instructor

4268 CHEM 1315.01 Gen Chem I w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 01:00pm 02:50pm AS229 Gutmann, Z. J.

  W 03:00pm 04:50pm AS229

4269 CHEM 1315.04 Gen Chem I w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 06:00pm 07:50pm AS205 Mowery, D. L.

  W 08:00pm 09:50pm AS229

4265 CHEM 1315.03 Gen Chem I w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 08:00am 09:50am AS229 Gutmann, Z. J.

   R 10:00am 11:50am AS229

1918 CJ 1113.01 Intro to C J 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Hobson, P. T.

1960 CJ 1253.01 Amer Corr Sys 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Hobson, P. T.

1926 CJ 2063.01 Undrstndg Violence 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Hobson, P. T.

1984 CJ 2073.01 Drugs & Society 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Hobson, P. T.

1969 CJ 2083.01 Serial Killers 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Hobson, P. T.

1924 CJ 2313.02 Crmnl Law 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Ferrari, A. D.

1927 CJ 2453.02 Prob/Prle/Cmnty Trmt 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Mauldin, J. R.

2201 CMSC 1223.04 Bus Appl Sftwr 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 09:30am 10:45am S115 Warren, S. J.

2203 CMSC 1223.07 Bus Appl Sftwr 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 11:00am 12:15pm S115 Warren, S. J.

2208 CMSC 1223.10 Bus Appl Sftwr 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 12:30pm 01:45pm S115 Warren, S. J.

1904 CMSC 1223.16 Bus Appl Sftwr 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Warren, S. J.

1970 CMSC 1223.03 Bus Appl Sftwr 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Warren, S. J.

1938 CMSC 1223.06 Bus Appl Sftwr 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Warren, S. J.

2402 ECON 1353.02 Prsnl Finance 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 12:30pm 01:45pm N110 Simpson, B. N.

2403 ECON 2193.01 Prin Macroecon 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 11:00am 12:15pm N110 Simpson, B. N.

1915 ECON 2203.01 Prin Microecon 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Cary, C. L.

5000 EMT 1100.01 CPR HCP 8/17/2017 8/17/2017    R 09:00am 05:00pm OE135 Dyche, K. R.

   R 09:00am 05:00pm OE102

CRIMINAL JUSTICE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

ECONOMICS

EMERGENCY MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY

*Requires permission of SSS to enroll 4



FALL 2017
Seq. # Dept Num.Sec Title Start Date Stop Date Days Start Time End Time Location Instructor

5001 EMT 1100.02 CPR HCP 8/17/2017 8/17/2017    R 09:00am 01:00pm OE135 Dyche, K. R.

   R 09:00am 05:00pm OE102

1945 EMT 1118.01 EMT Basic 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

ARR ARR ARR OE101

1946 EMT 1129.01 EMT Advanced 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Dyche, K. R.

ARR ARR ARR OE101

3303 ENGL 0013.02 Fund Read and Wrtng 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 08:00am 09:15am MM210 Staff, R C C

3302 ENGL 0013.01 Fund Read and Wrtng 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 08:00am 09:15am MM210 Staff, R C C

1979 ENGL 0013.03 Fund Read and Wrtng 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1951 ENGL 1101.03 Library/Resrch Skls 8/14/2017 10/6/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Ratterman, R. L.

1965 ENGL 1101.01 Library/Resrch Skls 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Ratterman, R. L.

3324 ENGL 1113.47 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:30am 10:45am MM214 Staff, R C C

3305 ENGL 0023.01 Clg Read & Wrtng 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 11:00am 12:15am MM214 Staff, R C C

3315 ENGL 1113.61 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 08:00am 09:15am S109 Hawk, K. K.

3309 ENGL 0023.04 Clg Read & Wrtng 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:30am 10:45am S109 Hawk, K. K.

3328 ENGL 1113.03 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 11:00am 12:15pm S109 Shottenkirk, M. L.

3313 ENGL 0023.06 Clg Read & Wrtng 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 12:30pm 01:45pm S109 Shottenkirk, M. L.

3301 ENGL 1113.07 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 08:00am 09:15am MM129 Hawk, K. K.

3308 ENGL 0023.03 Clg Read & Wrtng 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 09:30am 10:45am MM129 Hawk, K. K.

3325 ENGL 1113.52 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 09:30am 10:45am MM214 Staff, R C C

3307 ENGL 0023.02 Clg Read & Wrtng 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 11:00am 12:15pm MM214 Staff, R C C

3319 ENGL 1113.25 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 09:30am 10:45am S107 Staff, R C C

3311 ENGL 0023.05 Clg Read & Wrtng 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 11:00am 12:15pm S107 Staff, R C C

3304 ENGL 1113.14 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 11:00am 12:15pm MM207 Staff, R C C

3316 ENGL 0023.07 Clg Read & Wrtng 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 12:30pm 01:45pm MM207 Staff, R C C

ENGLISH

*Requires permission of SSS to enroll 5



FALL 2017
Seq. # Dept Num.Sec Title Start Date Stop Date Days Start Time End Time Location Instructor

1995 ENGL 1113.69 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1997 ENGL 0023.08 Clg Read & Wrtng 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

3306 ENGL 1113.01 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 08:00am 09:15am LRC21A Shafer, H. A.

3331 ENGL 1113.56 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 08:00am 09:15am S109 Hawk, K. K.

3322 ENGL 1113.05 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:30am 10:45am MM214 Staff, R C C

3317 ENGL 1113.09 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:30am 10:45am MM207 Staff, R C C

3333 ENGL 1113.63 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 11:00am 12:15pm S109 Shottenkirk, M. L.

3312 ENGL 1113.64 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 11:00am 12:15pm AS120 Hawk, K. K.

3310 ENGL 1113.60 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 12:30pm 01:45pm AS206 Staff, R C C

3327 ENGL 1113.08 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 02:00pm 03:15pm S109 Staff, R C C

3330 ENGL 1113.55 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 08:00am 09:15am MM129 Hawk, K. K.

3332 ENGL 1113.59 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 09:30am 10:45am S107 Staff, R C C

3335 ENGL 1113.67 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 09:30am 10:45am MM214 Staff, R C C

3334 ENGL 1113.65 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 11:00am 12:15pm MM207 Staff, R C C

3321 ENGL 1113.04 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 12:30pm 01:45pm MM129 Staff, R C C

9022 ENGL 1113.31 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 10/6/2017 T R 06:00pm 08:30pm MUSTNG Staff, R C C

1901 ENGL 1113.20 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1934 ENGL 1113.23 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1968 ENGL 1113.22 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1967 ENGL 1113.37 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1980 ENGL 1113.34 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Hawk, K. K.

1983 ENGL 1113.35 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1987 ENGL 1113.11 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 10/6/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1998 ENGL 1113.68 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

3314 ENGL 1213.10 Engl Comp II 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:30am 10:45am N112 Staff, R C C

3320 ENGL 1213.03 Engl Comp II 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 08:00am 09:15am LRC21A Shafer, H. A.

3323 ENGL 1213.05 Engl Comp II 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 09:30am 10:45am MM208 Staff, R C C

3326 ENGL 1213.09 Engl Comp II 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 11:00am 12:15pm MM209 Staff, R C C

9023 ENGL 1213.01 Engl Comp II 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 T R 06:00pm 08:30pm MUSTNG Staff, R C C

1948 ENGL 1213.12 Engl Comp II 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1932 ENGL 1213.11 Engl Comp II 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1953 ENGL 1213.02 Engl Comp II 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

*Requires permission of SSS to enroll 6



FALL 2017
Seq. # Dept Num.Sec Title Start Date Stop Date Days Start Time End Time Location Instructor

1988 ENGL 1213.06 Engl Comp II 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1985 ENGL 1213.07 Engl Comp II 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM133 Staff, R C C

3329 ENGL 2413.01 Intro Lit I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 11:00am 12:15pm S109 Shottenkirk, M. L.

1925 ENO 1103.01 Wine Microorganisms 8/28/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Michaels, D. J.

4117 EQSC 1013.01 Intr Eq Asst Act/Thp 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 05:30pm 06:45pm RRCB08 Staff, R C C

1975 EQSC 1133.01 Eq Handling and Care 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Baker, D. D.

     S 08:00am 05:00pm RRCB08

4119 EQSC 1213.01 Horsemanship 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 07:00pm 08:15pm RRCB08 Staff, R C C

4120 EQSC 2223.01 Eq Hlth/Nutr 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 05:30pm 06:45pm RRCB08 Baker, D. D.

1956 GEG 2243.01 Hmn Geography 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1919 GEOL 1053.02 Earth Science 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Estep, A. D.

1963 GEOL 1053.01 Earth Science 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Estep, A. D.

4301 GEOL 1054.01 Phys Geology w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 08:00am 09:15am AS224 Staff, R C C

  W 09:30am 11:20am AS224

1101 HIST 1483.01 US Hist to 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:30am 10:45am S109 Tabor, J. M.

1104 HIST 1493.24 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 08:00am 09:15am N112 Tabor, J. M.

1109 HIST 1493.02 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 12:30pm 01:45pm S113 Tate, R. G.

1103 HIST 1493.01 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 02:00pm 03:15pm MM129 Staff, R C C

1110 HIST 1493.18 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 08:00am 09:15am N112 Tabor, J. M.

1107 HIST 1493.03 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 11:00am 12:15pm N112 Tabor, J. M.

1936 HIST 1493.11 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Karl, E. E.

HISTORY

EQUINE SCIENCE

GEOGRAPHY

GEOLOGY

Only Saturdays on these dates: 9/9; 10/14; 11/4; 12/2.

ENOLOGY  (For enrollment or more information call Ed Zweiacher at 405-422-6293)

*Requires permission of SSS to enroll 7



FALL 2017
Seq. # Dept Num.Sec Title Start Date Stop Date Days Start Time End Time Location Instructor

1991 HIST 1493.12 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Karl, E. E.

1914 HIST 1493.20 US Hist sn 1877 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Graham, A. L.

1996 HIST 1493.29 US Hist sn 1877 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Graham, A. L.

1920 HIST 2123.01 West Civ Origin-1500 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Tabor, J. M.

6003 HPER 1191.02 Sprts Prtcptn 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR PE02 Kaelin, A. R.

6013 HPER 1191.03 Sprts Prtcptn 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR PE41 Crumbley, E. P.

6015 HPER 1191.04 Sprts Prtcptn 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR PE41 Niehues, J. D.

6016 HPER 1191.05 Sprts Prtcptn 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR BB100 Koehler, K. A.

6002 HPER 1191.06 Spts Prtcptn 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR SF100 Staff, R C C

6025 HPER 1201.01 Supercircuit 8/14/2017 10/6/2017 ARR ARR ARR PE02 Cox, N. R.

6026 HPER 1201.02 Supercircuit 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR PE02 Zucksworth, E. S.

1989 HPER 1252.01 Orientation Exer Sci 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Koehler, K. A.

6005 HPER 1302.01 Intro Phys Ed 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 08:30am 09:20am PE10 Cox, N. R.

1973 HPER 1322.02 Personal Health 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Koehler, K. A.

6022 HPER 1553.01 Lifetime Ftns/Mgmt 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:30am 10:45am S115 Cox, N. R.

1958 HPER 1553.02 Lifetime Ftns/Mgmt 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Cox, N. R.

6007 HPER 1601.01 Ath/Pers Trng Prac I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017   W 11:00am 11:50am HE18 Zucksworth, E. S.

6001 HPER 2343.01 Care/Prevnt Athl Inj 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:30am 10:45am PE10 Zucksworth, E. S.

6004 HPER 2601.01 Ath Trng Practicm II 8/14/2017 12/8/2017   W 11:00am 11:50am HE18 Zucksworth, E. S.

6011 HPER 2611.01 Prsnl Trng Prac II 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR PE10 Rinehart, A. M.

6017 HPER 2623.01 Persnl Trnr Certif 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR PE10 Rinehart, A. M.

6006 HPER 2651.01 Athl Trng Prac III 8/14/2017 12/8/2017   W 11:00am 11:50am HE18 Zucksworth, E. S.

6018 HPER 2661.01 Pers Trng Prac III 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR PE10 Rinehart, A. M.

3103 HUM 2003.01 Filmmaking 8/14/2017 12/8/2017    R 06:00pm 08:30pm AS208 Kaya, K. K.

3104 HUM 2113.02 Gen Hum I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:30am 10:45am MM209 Staff, R C C

1950 HUM 2113.05 Gen Hum I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

3105 HUM 2223.02 Gen Hum II 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 11:00am 12:15pm MM209 Staff, R C C

1937 HUM 2223.01 Gen Hum II 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

HEALTH, PHYSCIAL EDUCATION AND RECREATION

HUMANITIES

*Requires permission of SSS to enroll 8



FALL 2017
Seq. # Dept Num.Sec Title Start Date Stop Date Days Start Time End Time Location Instructor

4401 MATH 0153.01 Math Prep I* 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:30am 10:45am S105 Beck, C. C.

4421 MATH 0153.02 Math Prep I* 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 09:30am 10:45am S105 Beck, C. C.

4402 MATH 0234.01 Found Math Reason 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:05am 10:45am AS205 Fisher, L. L.

4403 MATH 0234.02 Found Math Reason 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 11:05am 12:45pm AS206 Staff, R C C

4408 MATH 1303.01 Gen Quant Reasoning 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 11:00am 12:15pm AS208 Clifton, P. S.

4405 MATH 1513.11 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 MTWR 09:30am 10:45am AS208 Clifton, P. S.

4404 MATH 0512.01 Clg Algebra Review 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 MTWR 09:30am 10:45am AS208 Clifton, P. S.

4407 MATH 1513.12 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 MTWR 12:30pm 01:45pm AS208 Clifton, P. S.

4406 MATH 0512.02 Clg Algebra Review 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 MTWR 12:30pm 01:45pm AS208 Clifton, P. S.

4422 MATH 1513.10 Clg Algebra* 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 11:00am 12:15pm S105 Beck, C. C.

4412 MATH 1513.17 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 11:00am 12:15pm AS205 Clifton, P. S.

4409 MATH 1513.08 Clg Algebra* 8/14/2017 12/8/2017   T R   11:00am 12:15pm S105 Beck, C. C.

4425 MATH 1513.05 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 11:00am 12:15pm AS208 Clifton, P. S.

9036 MATH 1513.22 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 06:00pm 07:15pm MUSTNG Sykora, J. A.

1907 MATH 1513.25 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Bates, R. M.

1981 MATH 1513.34 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Bates, R. M.

1929 MATH 1613.01 Trigonometry 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Bates, R. M.

4420 MATH 2193.01 Elem Statistics 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 12:30pm 01:45pm AS208 Bates, R. M.

1971 MATH 2193.02 Elem Statistics 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Bates, R. M.

1992 MATH 2734.01 Calculus II 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

2901 MGMT 2033.01 Prin Mgmt 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 02:00pm 03:15pm N112 Simpson, B. N.

1944 MGMT 2103.01 Occ/Tech Internshp 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Warren, S. J.

4384 MICR 2134.03 Intro Microbio w/Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 01:00pm 02:15pm AS116 Staff, R C C

 T 02:30pm 04:20pm AS116

MATHEMATICS

MANAGEMENT

MICROBIOLOGY

*Requires permission of SSS to enroll 9



FALL 2017
Seq. # Dept Num.Sec Title Start Date Stop Date Days Start Time End Time Location Instructor

1911 MRKT 2323.01 Prin Mrktng 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 McCloud-Peters, K.

1551 MUS 1343.01 Music Appreciation 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 11:00am 12:15pm CC114 Twyman, N. G.

1553 MUS 2111.01 Pvt Instr: Piano 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR CC114 Twyman, N. G.

1554 MUS 2111.02 Pvt Instr: Voice 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR CC114 Twyman, N. G.

1552 MUS 2151.01 Choral Union 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR CC114 Twyman, N. G.

8951 NASC 1013.01 Exp Appl Sci Rsrch 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 MTWRF 01:00pm 03:00pm FTRENO Staff, R C C

8952 NASC 1023.01 Adv Exp App Sci Rsch 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 MTWRF 01:00pm 03:00pm FTRENO Staff, R C C

4562 NASC 2014.01 Methodology Appl Sci 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR AS211 Staff, R C C

5108 NURS 1115.01 Fund Nursing w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:00am 12:00pm OE134 Medrano, S. D.

5101 NURS 1121.01 Fund Clinical Exp 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR OE102 Medrano, S. D.

5120 NURS 2131.06 Cplx Adlt Clin Exp 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR OE102 Williams, T. N.

5123 NURS 2137.01 Cplx Adlt Hlth w/Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:00am 12:00pm OE135 Medrano, S. D.

5120 NURS 2131.06 Cplx Adlt Clin Exp 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR OE102 Williams, T. N.

5104 NURS 2137.02 Cplx Adlt Hlth w/Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:00am 12:00pm OE135 Medrano, S. D.

5102 NURS 2255.01 Ldrship/Mgmt w/Lab 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 M W 01:00pm 04:00pm OE135 Smith, R. M.

5103 NURS 2261.01 Ldrshp/Mgmt Clin Exp 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR OE135 Smith, R. M.

1502 ORT 1111.01 Orientation* 8/14/2017 12/8/2017   W 12:30pm 01:20pm N110 Philipp, A. R.

1504 ORT 1111.04 Orientation 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 R 02:00pm 02:50pm N110 Staff, R C C

1505 ORT 1111.05 Orientation 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 W 08:00am 08:50am N110 Staff, R C C

1507 ORT 1111.07 Orientation 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T 12:30pm 01:20pm N110 Staff, R C C

MARKETING

MUSIC

NATURAL SCIENCE

NURSING

ORIENTATION

*Requires permission of SSS to enroll 10



FALL 2017
Seq. # Dept Num.Sec Title Start Date Stop Date Days Start Time End Time Location Instructor

1939 PHIL 1113.01 Intro Phil 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Hasley, L. J.

4052 PHYS 1115.01 Physics I w/Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 01:00pm 02:50pm AS224 Sykora, J. A.

  W 03:00pm 04:50pm AS224

1207 POLS 1113.24 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:30am 10:45am S107 Gable, T. Z.

1203 POLS 1113.14 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 11:00am 12:15pm MM129 Rain, C. D.

1201 POLS 1113.02 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 12:30pm 01:45pm AS120 Rain, C. D.

1204 POLS 1113.16 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 03:30pm 04:45pm MM129 Staff, R C C

1205 POLS 1113.10 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 09:30am 10:45am AS120 Sheldon, J. E.

1957 POLS 1113.08 US Government 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Ah Loy, A. G.

1976 POLS 1113.33 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Rain, C. D.

1940 POLS 1113.25 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Dickinson, A. R.

1941 POLS 1113.26 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Dickinson, A. R.

1994 POLS 1113.37 US Government 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Ah Loy, A. G.

1301 PSY 1113.15 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 08:00am 09:15am S113 Yarbrough, S. D.

1305 PSY 1113.11 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:30am 10:45am AS120 Yarbrough, S. D.

1306 PSY 1113.02 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 12:30pm 01:45pm MM208 Yarbrough, S. D.

1315 PSY 1113.01 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 03:30pm 04:45pm MM207 Staff, R C C

1304 PSY 1113.04 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 11:00am 12:15pm MM208 Meacham, B. K.

9045 PSY 1113.17 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 R 06:00pm 08:30pm YUKON Staff, R C C

1916 PSY 1113.24 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Schwarz, S. A.

1942 PSY 1113.18 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Schwarz, S. A.

1986 PSY 1113.05 Elem Psych 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Harris, D. L.

1947 PSY 1113.14 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Schwarz, S. A.

1311 PSY 2001.01 Clg Transfer Prep* 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR SS06 Philipp, A. R.

1314 PSY 2163.03 Dvpmntl Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 11:00am 12:15pm MM208 Simon, P. R.

1913 PSY 2163.01 Dvpmntl Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Hale, S. A.

POLITICAL SCIENCE

PSYCHOLOGY

PHYSICS

PHILOSPHY

*Requires permission of SSS to enroll 11



FALL 2017
Seq. # Dept Num.Sec Title Start Date Stop Date Days Start Time End Time Location Instructor

1407 SOC 1113.04 Intro Sociology 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:30am 10:45am AS206 Smith, L. A.

1402 SOC 1113.02 Intro Sociology 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 11:00am 12:15pm MM207 Smith, L. A.

1401 SOC 1113.01 Intro Sociology 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 09:30am 10:45am S113 Meacham, B. K.

1403 SOC 1113.03 Intro Sociology 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 12:30pm 01:45pm AS120 Shea, H. R.

1917 SOC 1113.08 Intro Sociology 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Evans, J. C.

1952 SOC 1113.10 Intro Sociology 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Evans, J. C.

1931 SOC 1113.05 Intro Sociology 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Harris, D. L.

1404 SOC 1121.01 Intro Svc Learning 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR S104C Shottenkirk, M. L.

1410 SOC 1122.01 Intro Svc Lrning 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR S104C Shottenkirk, M. L.

1409 SOC 1123.01 Intro Svc Lrning 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR S104C Shottenkirk, M. L.

1943 SOC 2173.01 Prob In Soc 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Hale, S. A.

1408 SOC 2183.07 Soc of Family 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 11:00am 12:15pm AS205 Shea, H. R.

1923 SOC 2183.01 Soc of Family 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Evans, J. C.

1972 SPA 1115.01 Beg Spanish I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Bowling, L. M.

3601 SPCH 1113.07 Fund Speech 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 11:00am 12:15pm N112 Staff, R C C

3603 SPCH 1113.01 Fund Speech 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 12:30pm 01:45pm S107 Staff, R C C

3607 SPCH 1113.02 Fund Speech 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 09:30am 10:45am S109 Staff, R C C

3604 SPCH 1113.05 Fund Speech 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 11:00am 12:15pm S113 Staff, R C C

9044 SPCH 1113.03 Fund Speech 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 T 06:00pm 08:30pm YUKON Staff, R C C

3605 SPCH 1113.08 Fund Speech 8/14/2017 12/8/2017    R 06:00pm 08:30pm S109 Staff, R C C

1922 SPCH 2133.01 Intrprsnl Comm 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Hoge, V. L.

1959 VIN 2702.01 Mrktng Small Winery 8/28/2017 10/20/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Held, P. J.
1961 VIN 2762.01 Adv Tasting Rm Mngmt 8/28/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

VITICULTURE  (For enrollment or more information call Ed Zweiacher at 405-422-6293)

SOCIOLOGY

SPANISH

SPEECH

*Requires permission of SSS to enroll 12



FALL 2017
Seq. # Dept Num.Sec Title Start Date Stop Date Days Start Time End Time Location Instructor

4501 ZOOL 1125.01 Zoology w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 08:00am 09:15am AS207 Witt, B. A.

M W 09:30am 11:20am AS107

4515 ZOOL 2134.06 Anatomy w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 06:00pm 07:15pm AS207 Staff, R C C

  W 07:30pm 09:20pm AS107

4512 ZOOL 2134.05 Anatomy w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 08:00am 09:15am AS207 Staff, R C C

   R 09:30am 11:20am AS107

4505 ZOOL 2134.04 Anatomy w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 01:00pm 02:15pm AS206 Staff, R C C

  W 02:30pm 04:20pm AS107

4511 ZOOL 2134.03 Anatomy w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 08:00am 09:15am AS207 Staff, R C C
 T 09:30am 11:20am AS107

4506 ZOOL 2144.01 Physiology w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 01:00pm 02:15pm AS207 Coughlan, K. A.

M 02:30pm 04:20pm AS107

1954 ACCT 2173.02 Financial Acct 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Simpson, B. N.

1962 ACCT 2183.02 Managerial Acct 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Simpson, B. N.

1902 AHS 1123.03 Medical Term 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Obendorf, S. M.

1935 AHS 2013.01 Nutrition 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Funderburg, K. M.

1906 AHS 2013.02 Nutrition 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Funderburg, K. M.

1903 AHS 2113.01 Pharmacology 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Williams, T. N.

1930 ANSI 2163.01 Beef Production 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Pearson, A. L.

1955 ART 1113.03 Art Apprec I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Wynia-Wedel, D. W.

1921 ART 1123.01 Art Apprec II 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Wynia-Wedel, D. W.

1928 BISC 1114.04 Biology w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Rother, J. A.

    F 08:00am 05:00pm AS111

1905 BUS 1103.03 Intro to Bus 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Warren, S. J.

ZOOLOGY

ONLINE CLASSES

Only Fridays on these dates: 9/22; 10/20; 11/10; 12/1.

*Requires permission of SSS to enroll 13



FALL 2017
Seq. # Dept Num.Sec Title Start Date Stop Date Days Start Time End Time Location Instructor

1978 BUS 2093.01 Bus Comm 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 McCloud-Peters, K.

1908 CD 2043.02 Parent/Comm Relat 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Allen, S. L.

1909 CD 2053.04 Chld Grwth & Dev 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Allen, S. L.

1910 CD 2063.04 Bhv Guid Yng Chld 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Allen, S. L.

1912 CD 2073.03 Music/Mvmt/Crt Arts 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Krittenbrink, B. N

1974 CD 2103.01 Chld w/ Spec Needs 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Landolfi, K.

1977 CD 2173.01 Cognit Skls Chldrn 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Landolfi, K.

1990 CD 2223.01 Prof in CD 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Krittenbrink, B. N

1918 CJ 1113.01 Intro to C J 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Hobson, P. T.

1960 CJ 1253.01 Amer Corr Sys 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Hobson, P. T.

1926 CJ 2063.01 Undrstndg Violence 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Hobson, P. T.

1984 CJ 2073.01 Drugs & Society 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Hobson, P. T.

1969 CJ 2083.01 Serial Killers 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Hobson, P. T.

1924 CJ 2313.02 Crmnl Law 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Ferrari, A. D.

1927 CJ 2453.02 Prob/Prle/Cmnty Trmt 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Mauldin, J. R.

1904 CMSC 1223.16 Bus Appl Sftwr 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Warren, S. J.

1970 CMSC 1223.03 Bus Appl Sftwr 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Warren, S. J.

1938 CMSC 1223.06 Bus Appl Sftwr 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Warren, S. J.

1915 ECON 2203.01 Prin Microecon 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Cary, C. L.

1979 ENGL 0013.03 Fund Read and Wrtng 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1965 ENGL 1101.01 Library/Resrch Skls 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Ratterman, R. L.

1951 ENGL 1101.03 Library/Resrch Skls 8/14/2017 10/6/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Ratterman, R. L.

1995 ENGL 1113.69 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1997 ENGL 0023.08 Clg Read & Wrtng 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1998 ENGL 1113.68 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1901 ENGL 1113.20 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1934 ENGL 1113.23 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1968 ENGL 1113.22 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1967 ENGL 1113.37 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1980 ENGL 1113.34 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Hawk, K. K.

1983 ENGL 1113.35 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1987 ENGL 1113.11 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 10/6/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

*Requires permission of SSS to enroll 14



FALL 2017
Seq. # Dept Num.Sec Title Start Date Stop Date Days Start Time End Time Location Instructor

1948 ENGL 1213.12 Engl Comp II 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1932 ENGL 1213.11 Engl Comp II 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1988 ENGL 1213.06 Engl Comp II 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1925 ENO 1103.01 Wine Microorganisms 8/28/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Michaels, D. J.

1953 ENGL 1213.02 Engl Comp II 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1975 EQSC 1133.01 Eq Handling and Care 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Baker, D. D.

     S 08:00am 05:00pm RRCB08

1956 GEG 2243.01 Hmn Geography 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1919 GEOL 1053.02 Earth Science 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Estep, A. D.

1963 GEOL 1053.01 Earth Science 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Estep, A. D.

1936 HIST 1493.11 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Karl, E. E.

1991 HIST 1493.12 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Karl, E. E.

1914 HIST 1493.20 US Hist sn 1877 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Graham, A. L.

1996 HIST 1493.29 US Hist sn 1877 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Graham, A. L.

1920 HIST 2123.01 West Civ Origin-1500 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Tabor, J. M.

1989 HPER 1252.01 Orientation Exer Sci 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Koehler, K. A.

1973 HPER 1322.02 Personal Health 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Koehler, K. A.

1958 HPER 1553.02 Lifetime Ftns/Mgmt 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Cox, N. R.

1950 HUM 2113.05 Gen Hum I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1937 HUM 2223.01 Gen Hum II 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1907 MATH 1513.25 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Bates, R. M.

1981 MATH 1513.34 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Bates, R. M.

1929 MATH 1613.01 Trigonometry 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Bates, R. M.

1971 MATH 2193.02 Elem Statistics 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Bates, R. M.

1992 MATH 2734.01 Calculus II 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1944 MGMT 2103.01 Occ/Tech Internshp 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Warren, S. J.

1911 MRKT 2323.01 Prin Mrktng 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 McCloud-Peters, K.

1939 PHIL 1113.01 Intro Phil 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Hasley, L. J.

1957 POLS 1113.08 US Government 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Ah Loy, A. G.

1976 POLS 1113.33 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Rain, C. D.

For enrollment or more information call Ed Zweiacher at 405-422-6293

Only Saturdays on these dates: 9/9; 10/14; 11/4; 12/2.

*Requires permission of SSS to enroll 15



FALL 2017
Seq. # Dept Num.Sec Title Start Date Stop Date Days Start Time End Time Location Instructor

1940 POLS 1113.25 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Dickinson, A. R.

1941 POLS 1113.26 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Dickinson, A. R.

1994 POLS 1113.37 US Government 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Ah Loy, A. G.

1916 PSY 1113.24 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Schwarz, S. A.

1942 PSY 1113.18 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Schwarz, S. A.

1986 PSY 1113.05 Elem Psych 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Harris, D. L.

1947 PSY 1113.14 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Schwarz, S. A.

1913 PSY 2163.01 Dvpmntl Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Hale, S. A.

1917 SOC 1113.08 Intro Sociology 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Evans, J. C.

1952 SOC 1113.10 Intro Sociology 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Evans, J. C.

1931 SOC 1113.05 Intro Sociology 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Harris, D. L.

1943 SOC 2173.01 Prob In Soc 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Hale, S. A.

1923 SOC 2183.01 Soc of Family 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Evans, J. C.

1972 SPA 1115.01 Beg Spanish I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Bowling, L. M.

1922 SPCH 2133.01 Intrprsnl Comm 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

1959 VIN 2702.01 Mrktng Small Winery 8/28/2017 10/20/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Held, P. J.

1961 VIN 2762.01 Adv Tasting Rm Mngmt 8/28/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

4651 AGSU 1012.01 Intro Agroec/Sustain 8/14/2017 10/6/2017  T 06:00pm 09:45pm DEL119 Kirschner, L. E.

4653 AGSU 1024.01 Aquaponics 8/14/2017 12/8/2017    R 06:00pm 08:45pm DEL119 Kirschner, L. E.

           S 08:00am 05:00pm AS116

4652 AGSU 2042.01 Container Gardening 10/9/2017 12/8/2017  T 06:00pm 09:45pm DEL119 Kirschner, L. E.

4207 BISC 1114.02 Biology w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 06:00pm 07:15pm AS206 Staff, R C C

  W 07:30pm 09:20pm AS111

4207 BISC 1114.02 Biology w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 T R 06:00pm 07:15pm YUKON Staff, R C C

T 07:30pm 09:20pm

For enrollment or more information call Ed Zweiacher at 405-422-6293

For enrollment or more information call Ed Zweiacher at 405-422-6293

EVENING CLASSES

Only Saturdays on these dates: 8/26; 9/9; 9/30; 12/2.

*Requires permission of SSS to enroll 16
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Seq. # Dept Num.Sec Title Start Date Stop Date Days Start Time End Time Location Instructor

4269 CHEM 1315.04 Gen Chem I w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 06:00pm 07:50pm AS205 Mowery, D. L.

  W 08:00pm 09:50pm AS229

9022 ENGL 1113.31 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 10/6/2017 T R 06:00pm 08:30pm MUSTNG Staff, R C C

9023 ENGL 1213.01 Engl Comp II 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 T R 06:00pm 08:30pm MUSTNG Staff, R C C

4117 EQSC 1013.01 Intr Eq Asst Act/Thp 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 05:30pm 06:45pm RRCB08 Staff, R C C

4119 EQSC 1213.01 Horsemanship 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 07:00pm 08:15pm RRCB08 Staff, R C C

4120 EQSC 2223.01 Eq Hlth/Nutr 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 05:30pm 06:45pm RRCB08 Baker, D. D.

3103 HUM 2003.01 Filmmaking 8/14/2017 12/8/2017    R 06:00pm 08:30pm AS208 Kaya, K. K.

9036 MATH 1513.22 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 06:00pm 07:15pm MUSTNG Sykora, J. A.

9045 PSY 1113.17 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 R 06:00pm 08:30pm YUKON Staff, R C C

9044 SPCH 1113.03 Fund Speech 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 T 06:00pm 08:30pm YUKON Staff, R C C

3605 SPCH 1113.08 Fund Speech 8/14/2017 12/8/2017    R 06:00pm 08:30pm S109 Staff, R C C

4515 ZOOL 2134.06 Anatomy w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 06:00pm 07:15pm AS207 Staff, R C C

  W 07:30pm 09:20pm AS107

4651 AGSU 1012.01 Intro Agroec/Sustain 8/14/2017 10/6/2017  T 06:00pm 09:45pm DEL119 Kirschner, L. E.

1951 ENGL 1101.03 Library/Resrch Skls 8/14/2017 10/6/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Ratterman, R. L.

9022 ENGL 1113.31 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 10/6/2017  T 06:00pm 10:00pm MUSTNG Staff, R C C

1987 ENGL 1113.11 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 10/6/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

6025 HPER 1201.01 Supercircuit 8/14/2017 10/6/2017 ARR ARR ARR PE02 Cox, N. R.

4652 AGSU 2042.01 Container Gardening 10/9/2017 12/8/2017  T 06:00pm 09:45pm DEL119 Kirschner, L. E.

1926 CJ 2063.01 Undrstndg Violence 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Hobson, P. T.

1965 ENGL 1101.01 Library/Resrch Skls 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Ratterman, R. L.

9023 ENGL 1213.01 Engl Comp II 10/9/2017 12/8/2017  T 06:00pm 10:00pm MUSTNG Staff, R C C

1988 ENGL 1213.06 Engl Comp II 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

SECOND 8-WEEK CLASSES

FIRST 8-WEEK CLASSES

*Requires permission of SSS to enroll 17
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Seq. # Dept Num.Sec Title Start Date Stop Date Days Start Time End Time Location Instructor

1985 ENGL 1213.07 Engl Comp II 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM133 Staff, R C C

1914 HIST 1493.20 US Hist sn 1877 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Graham, A. L.

1996 HIST 1493.29 US Hist sn 1877 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Graham, A. L.

6026 HPER 1201.02 Supercircuit 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR PE02 Zucksworth, E. S.

5102 NURS 2255.01 Ldrship/Mgmt w/Lab 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 M W 01:00pm 04:00pm OE135 Smith, R. M.

5103 NURS 2261.01 Ldrshp/Mgmt Clin Exp 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ARR ARR ARR OE135 Smith, R. M.

1957 POLS 1113.08 US Government 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Ah Loy, A. G.

1994 POLS 1113.37 US Government 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Ah Loy, A. G.

1986 PSY 1113.05 Elem Psych 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Harris, D. L.

1931 SOC 1113.05 Intro Sociology 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Harris, D. L.

1702 HIST 1493.05 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 08:00am 09:15am AMBPOC Rollins, J. A.

1709 MATH 1513.03 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 08:00am 08:50am AMBPOC Sykora, J. A.

1707 HIST 1493.04 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 11:00am 11:50am BRNSFL Tate, R. G.

1704 HIST 1493.06 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 08:00am 08:50am BURLNG Tate, R. G.

1727 MATH 1513.24 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 11:00am 11:50am BURLNG Sykora, J. A.

1720 POLS 1113.01 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 10:00am 10:50am BURLNG Staff, R C C

1706 PSY 1113.03 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 09:00am 09:50am BURLNG Simon, P. R.

1736 ENGL 1113.30 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 08:00am 08:50am CANTON Staff, R C C

1713 HIST 1493.23 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 11:00am 11:50am CANTON Tate, R. G.

1742 PSY 1113.09 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 09:00am 09:50am CANTON Simon, P. R.

BURLINGTON - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

OFF CAMPUS SITES

CLASSES TAUGHT BY SITE INSTRUCTOR OR BY INTERACTIVE EDUCATION TELEVISION (IETV)

AMBER-POCASSET - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

BURNS FLAT-DILL CITY - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

CANTON - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

*Requires permission of SSS to enroll 18
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Seq. # Dept Num.Sec Title Start Date Stop Date Days Start Time End Time Location Instructor

1726 ENGL 1113.24 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 12:00pm 12:50pm CARNEY Staff, R C C

1724 POLS 1113.18 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 01:00pm 01:50pm CARNEY Staff, R C C

1738 ENGL 1113.18 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 08:00am 09:15am CASHIN Staff, R C C

1725 MATH 1513.06 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 08:00am 08:50am CASHIN Sykora, J. A.

1856 ENGL 1113.38 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE CHICKA Hawk, K. K.

7452 MATH 1513.42 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 10:00am 11:15am CHICKA Sykora, J. A.

1737 ENGL 1113.16 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 12:00pm 12:50pm CLNTON Staff, R C C

1731 HIST 1493.21 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 08:00am 08:50am CLNTON Tate, R. G.

1711 MATH 1513.21 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 11:00am 11:50am CLNTON Sykora, J. A.

1733 PSY 1113.08 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 09:00am 09:50am CLNTON Simon, P. R.

1739 ENGL 1113.27 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 08:00am 09:15am COYLE Staff, R C C
1735 PSY 1113.25 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 12:30pm 01:45pm COYLE Simon, P. R.

1723 ENGL 1113.06 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 08:00am 09:15am CYRIL Staff, R C C
1708 PSY 1113.06 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 12:30pm 01:45pm CYRIL Simon, P. R.

1760 ENGL 1113.32 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 12:00pm 12:50pm FAIRVW Staff, R C C

1759 ENGL 1113.29 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 08:00am 09:15am FAIRVW Staff, R C C

1710 MATH 1513.02 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 08:00am 08:50am FAIRVW Sykora, J. A.

1721 MATH 1513.04 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 11:00am 11:50am FAIRVW Sykora, J. A.

1762 POLS 1113.04 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 01:00pm 01:50pm FAIRVW Staff, R C C

1716 PSY 1113.12 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 09:00am 09:50am FAIRVW Simon, P. R.

CHICKASHA - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

CLINTON - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

COYLE -  High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

CYRIL -  High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

FAIRVIEW - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

CASHION - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

CARNEY - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

*Requires permission of SSS to enroll 19
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Seq. # Dept Num.Sec Title Start Date Stop Date Days Start Time End Time Location Instructor

1718 HIST 1493.07 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 08:00am 08:50am GEARY Tate, R. G.

1719 PSY 1113.07 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 09:00am 09:50am GEARY Simon, P. R.

1786 HIST 1493.19 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 08:00am 08:50am HENESY Tate, R. G.

1712 MATH 1513.26 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 11:00am 11:50am HENESY Sykora, J. A.

1757 ENGL 1113.12 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 09:00am 09:50am KINGF Staff, R C C

1761 MATH 1513.09 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 08:00am 08:50am KINGF Sykora, J. A.

9001 POLS 1113.13 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 12:30pm 01:45pm KINGF Kopp, J. W.

9004 PSY 1113.20 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 12:30pm 01:45pm KINGF Staff, R C C

1770 ENGL 1113.40 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 10:00am 10:50am LAVERN Staff, R C C

1789 MATH 1513.41 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 08:00am 08:50am LAVERN Sykora, J. A.

1732 POLS 1113.03 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 01:00pm 01:50pm LAVERN Staff, R C C

1722 MATH 1513.27 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 08:00am 08:50am LEEDEY Sykora, J. A.

1745 ENGL 1113.26 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 12:00pm 12:50pm LOMEGA Staff, R C C

1728 HIST 1493.09 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 11:00am 11:50am LOMEGA Tate, R. G.

1741 POLS 1113.06 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 01:00pm 01:50pm LOMEGA Staff, R C C

1730 PSY 1113.13 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 12:30pm 01:45pm LOMEGA Simon, P. R.

1740 ENGL 1113.17 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 08:00am 08:50am MEDFRD Staff, R C C

1734 HIST 1493.22 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 08:00am 09:15am MEDFRD Rollins, J. A.

1743 POLS 1113.09 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 10:00am 10:50am MEDFRD Staff, R C C

LEEDEY - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

LOMEGA - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

MEDFORD - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

GEARY - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

HENNESSEY - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

KINGFISHER - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

LAVERNE - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

*Requires permission of SSS to enroll 20
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1729 ENGL 1113.19 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 09:00am 09:50am MULORL Staff, R C C

1703 POLS 1113.05 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 08:00am 08:50am MULORL Staff, R C C

9021 ENGL 1113.46 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 08:00am 09:15am MUSTNG Staff, R C C

9035 ENGL 1113.45 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 08:00am 09:15am MUSTNG Staff, R C C

9034 ENGL 1113.28 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 02:45pm 04:00pm MUSTNG Staff, R C C

9022 ENGL 1113.31 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 10/6/2017 T R 06:00pm 08:30pm MUSTNG Staff, R C C

9023 ENGL 1213.01 Engl Comp II 10/9/2017 12/8/2017 T R 06:00pm 08:30pm MUSTNG Staff, R C C

9036 MATH 1513.22 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 06:00pm 07:15pm MUSTNG Sykora, J. A.

9031 POLS 1113.11 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 08:00am 09:15am MUSTNG Rain, C. D.

9032 POLS 1113.12 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 02:45pm 04:00pm MUSTNG Rain, C. D.

9081 SPCH 1113.06 Fund Speech 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 01:30pm 02:20pm OKARCH Morris, K. K.

9074 ENGL 1113.49 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 09:00am 10:15am PDMT McIntire, D. A.

9076 ENGL 1113.15 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 01:05pm 02:20pm PDMT McIntire, D. A.

9077 ENGL 1113.13 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 09:00am 10:15am PDMT Staff, R C C

9073 ENGL 1113.58 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 01:05pm 02:20pm PDMT Kaiser, D. K.

9071 HIST 1493.10 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 01:05pm 02:20pm PDMT Rollins, J. A.

9075 MATH 1513.29 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 01:05pm 02:20pm PDMT Kastl, L. K.

9078 POLS 1113.28 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 09:00am 10:15am PDMT Staff, R C C

9072 SOC 1113.09 Intro Sociology 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 01:05pm 02:20pm PDMT Flegal-Smallwood,

1769 ENGL 1113.42 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 10:00am 10:50am PERRY Staff, R C C

1705 ENGL 1113.02 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 12:00pm 12:50pm PERRY Staff, R C C

1764 ENGL 1113.33 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 08:00am 09:15am PERRY Staff, R C C

1779 HIST 1493.17 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 08:00am 08:50am PERRY Tate, R. G.

PIEDMONT - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

PERRY - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

MULHALL-ORLANDO - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

MUSTANG - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

OKARCHE - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.
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1776 MATH 1513.23 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 11:00am 11:50am PERRY Sykora, J. A.

1701 POLS 1113.15 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 10:00am 10:50am PERRY Staff, R C C

1781 ENGL 1113.43 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 08:00am 08:50am SEILNG Staff, R C C

1749 HIST 1493.26 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 08:00am 09:15am SEILNG Rollins, J. A.

1780 HIST 1493.13 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 11:00am 11:50am SHATCK Tate, R. G.

1744 HIST 1493.28 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 08:00am 08:50am SHATCK Tate, R. G.

1751 HIST 1493.30 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 08:00am 09:15am SHATCK Rollins, J. A.

1754 POLS 1113.20 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 10:00am 10:50am SHATCK Staff, R C C

1717 ENGL 1113.41 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 08:00am 08:50am TALOGA Staff, R C C

1746 HIST 1493.31 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 08:00am 09:15am TALOGA Rollins, J. A.

1747 POLS 1113.22 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 10:00am 10:50am TALOGA Staff, R C C

8286 ENGL 1113.62 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 12:40pm 01:55pm TUTTLE Staff, R C C

8285 POLS 1113.07 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 12:40pm 01:55pm TUTTLE Storm, B. A.

1782 HIST 1493.16 US Hist sn 1877 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 08:00am 09:15am VERDEN Rollins, J. A.

1715 POLS 1113.29 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 01:00pm 01:50pm WATNGA Staff, R C C

1714 PSY 1113.10 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 12:30pm 01:45pm WATNGA Simon, P. R.

1750 ENGL 1113.39 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 08:00am 09:15am WAYNKA Staff, R C C

1748 POLS 1113.21 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 08:00am 08:50am WAYNKA Staff, R C C

TALOGA - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

TUTTLE - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

VERDEN - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

WATONGA - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

WAYNOKA - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

SHATTUCK - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

SEILING - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

*Requires permission of SSS to enroll 22
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9050 BISC 1114.06 Biology w/ Lab 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 06:00pm 07:15pm YUKON Staff, R C C

T 07:30pm 09:20pm

9048 ENGL 1113.44 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 01:45pm 02:35pm YUKON Staff, R C C

9043 ENGL 1113.66 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M   06:00pm 08:30pm YUKON Staff, R C C

9049 ENGL 1113.51 Engl Comp I 8/14/2017 12/8/2017  T R 07:15am 08:30am YUKON Staff, R C C

9047 MATH 1513.13 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 01:45pm 02:35pm YUKON Kastl, L. K.

9041 MATH 1513.15 Clg Algebra 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 07:15am 08:30am YUKON Kastl, L. K.

9046 POLS 1113.30 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W 07:15am 08:30am YUKON Gable, T. Z.

9042 POLS 1113.34 US Government 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 M W F 01:45pm 02:35pm YUKON Gable, T. Z.

9045 PSY 1113.17 Elem Psych 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 R 06:00pm 08:30pm YUKON Staff, R C C

9044 SPCH 1113.03 Fund Speech 8/14/2017 12/8/2017 T 06:00pm 08:30pm YUKON Staff, R C C

7013 CE 2000S.13 Water Aerobics 8/14/2017 9/8/2017 M W 05:00pm 05:45pm PE28 Rinehart, A. M.

7017 CE 2000S.17 Water Aerobics 9/11/2017 10/6/2017 M W 05:00pm 05:45pm PE28 Rinehart, A. M.

7021 CE 2000S.21 Water Aerobics 10/9/2017 11/3/2017 M W 05:00pm 05:45pm PE28 Rinehart, A. M.

7015 CE 2000S.15 Beginning Yoga 8/14/2017 9/8/2017  T R 05:30pm 06:30pm CCC101 Rinehart, A. M.

7019 CE 2000S.19 Beginning Yoga 9/11/2017 10/6/2017  T R 05:30pm 06:30pm CCC101 Rinehart, A. M.

7023 CE 2000S.23 Beginning Yoga 10/9/2017 11/3/2017  T R 05:30pm 06:30pm CCC101 Rinehart, A. M.

7014 CE 2000S.14 Boom/Cardio Str 8/14/2017 9/8/2017 T R 12:15pm 12:45pm CC104 Rinehart, A. M.

7018 CE 2000S.18 Boom/Cardio Str 9/11/2017 10/6/2017 T R 12:15pm 12:45pm CC104 Rinehart, A. M.

7016 CE 2000S.16 Boom/Cardio Str 10/9/2017 11/3/2017 T R 12:15pm 12:45pm CC104 Rinehart, A. M.

1925 ENO 1103.01 Wine Microorganisms 8/28/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Michaels, D. J.

1959 VIN 2702.01 Mrktng Small Winery 8/28/2017 10/20/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Held, P. J.

1961 VIN 2762.01 Adv Tasting Rm Mngmt 8/28/2017 12/8/2017 ONLINE ONLINE ONLINE MM132 Staff, R C C

YUKON - High School.  For Concurrent enrollment see your high school counselor.  For more information call 405-422-1417.

VESTA COURSES.  For enrollment or more information call Ed Zweiacher at 405-422-6293

ENOLOGY

CONTINUING EDUCATION CLASSES
The following classes are NOT for college credit, nor do they count toward a degree; these classes are also NOT eligible for financial aid.

FITNESS CONTINUING EDUCATION COURSES.  For enrollment or more information call Anna Rinehart at  405-422-6229 or Kenzi Hull at 405-422-1258.

VITICULTURE
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